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0079999
0100733
0107560
0094442
0107754
0113453
0105998
0112449
0112107
0112059
0114454
0113860
0113859
0114453
0092704
0114452
0113861
0113008
0111446
0113862
0114762

0083512
0091270
0042374
0083064
0093249
0061330
0100378
0105741
0106430
0072582
0088947
0092706
0106611
0098466
0091413
0021249
0009935
0095172
0026654
0102965
0030918
0103270
0100684
0105999
0104209
0108610
0104579
0105840
0023163
0062064
0112879
0092821
0106007
0092079
0095173
0106008
0106943
0104211
0106133
0106010
0025100
0021697
0092331
0111849
0111848
0092705

Moyennes Tournois et Ligues du 01/06/2017 au 31/05/2018

S Cat Nom et Prénom
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V2
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
V2
V3
B
BJ
B
BJ
B
BJ
B
V2
CA
Mi
SE
SE
Mi
BJ

SE
V1
SE
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
V3
SE
V3
SE
JU
SE
V3
V3
V3
V3
SE
V3
SE
SE
JU
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
V3
V2
Vi
CA
V2
V3
CA
M
CA
V2
Mi
V2
V3
V2
Vi
SE
V2

REDELBERG Patricia
ADNOT Sandrine
FAURE Francine
DESSONS Catherine
LAURENT Isabelle
LUCION Corinne
LIGIER Dominique
MENEGOLI Elsa
CIMETIERE Lola
BROSSARD Juliette
NICOT Mélissa
GOEK Cheyenne
LAURENT-LEMISTRE Alice
LAGHZAL Asma
BAZOUIN Chantal
CUENIN Solenne
FALLET Candice
GARAUD Armony
GILBAIN Sylvie
MONFORT Manon
SIMON Louise

REDELBERG Christophe
CHAMPY Pasca
SALINGUE Guillaume
PARISOT Philippe
STEPHAN Danny
DESSONS Frangois
BERTRAND Dominique
LIGIER Michel
RINGENBACH Pierre
REDELBERG Daniel
PREVOST Julien
KREBS Jean-Frangois
FAURE Marc
TRAILIN Alexandre
BAILLY Fabrice
DEMEULE Jean-Louis
PERRIN Claude
LARCHER Claude
BRUNEL Danie
MONTSERRAT Laurent
BERNARD Alain
STOCCO Laurent
MORA Damien
MATHIEU Florentin
MARGUET Jean-Frangois
ADNOT Philippe
MORLET Philippe
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
CONSEIL Alain
GOURIER Alain
LUCION Philippe
GIBEAUX Joél
JANSON Benoit
LEGRAND Jean-Pau
HENRION Yves
DEGAY Simon

ADNOT Lilian
MARGUET Lucas
DELSART Bruno
MIDOUX Alexy
GLAVIER Dominique
MOTELET Noél
BOUVET Alain
VANHEULE Yves
CAGNIANT Kévin
BAZOUIN Bernard
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Moy Hand
160 42
156 44
156 44
151 48
132 61
130 63
14 74
99 80
9% 80
93 80
89 80
83 80
80 80
99 80
138 57
135 59
135 59
174 32
174 32
135 59
125 66
186 23
185 24
183 25
183 25
183 25
182 26
181 27
179 28
179 28
177 30
176 30
176 30
176 30
175 31
173 32
173 32
170 35
174 32
163 39
157 a4
161 a0
161 a1
160 42
160 42
158 43
163 39
156 44
155 45
174 32
161 a1
160 42
154 46
148 50
167 37
140 56
144 53
144 53
139 56
131 62
130 63
178 29
160 42
155 45
143 53
138 57
123 67

Scores C1 + C2

14309
21191
16163
18514
9252
694
8782
2984
2905
2237
1069
1503
1943
440

11209
5741
16363
15233
18353
28353
11820
49679
12546
21341
9726
10770
17248
7538
1914
10420
11737
2678
8358
971
12124
4350
5786
5130
13643
941
6098
2943
1546
2934
917
917
5653
1746
1159
5498
8097
6406
2482
4967
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89
135
103
122

70
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77

30

30

24

12

18

24

6

60
31
89
83

100

155
65

276
70

120
55
61
98
43
11
60
69
16
51

75
27
36
32
86

39
19
10
19

38
12

38
56
46
18
38

160,7
156,9
156,9
151,7
132,1
115,6
114,0
99,4
9,3
93,2
89,0
83,5
80,9
73,3

186,8
185,1
183,8
183,5
183,5
182,9
181,8
179,9
179,2
177,8
176,8
176,5
176,0
175,3
174,0
173,6
170,1
167,3
163,8
161,8
161,6
161,1
160,7
160,3
158,6
156,8
156,3
154,8
154,6
154,4
152,8
152,8
148,7
145,5
144,8
144,6
144,5
139,2
137,8
130,7

Scores Ligues

4523
11177
17475

9301

444
394
533

7475

12846
11903
13478
5185
5867
10590
3427

11713
14456
1753
9751
21286
1983
11433
15118
6244
12692
13013
7529
19469

8865

13593
7903

12129

6806
11128

11776

3473
10354
1458

10701
12509
12577
11182
10786

6643

30
72
114
60

54

72
66
72
27
32
56
18

66
81
12
54
120
12
66
84
36
72
78
48
120

54

84
48

78

42
72

84

24
72
12

60
78
81
78
78
54

150,7
155,2
153,2

155

74
65,6
88,3

138,4

178,4
180,3
187,1
192,0
183,3
189,1
190,3

177,4
178,4
146,0
180,5
177,3
165,2
173,2
179,9
173,4
176,2
166,8
156,8
162,2

164,1

161,8
164,6

155,5

162
154,5

140,1

144,7
143,8
121,5

178,3
160,3
155,2
143,3
138,2
123,0

18832
32368
33638
27815
9252
694
8782
3428
3299
2770
1069
1503
1943
440
7475

24055
17644
29841
20418
24220
38943
15247
49679
24259
35797
11479
20521
38534
9521
13347
25538
17981
15370
21371
8500
31593
4350
14651
5130
27236
8844
6098
15072
1546
2934
7723
12045
5653
1746
12935
5498
11570
16760
3940
4967
10701
12509
12577
11182
10786
6643

119
207
217
182
70
6
77
36
36
30
12
18
24
6
54

132
97
161
110
132
211
83
276
136
201
67
115
218
55
77
144
105
88
129
54
195
27
90
32
170
54
39
97
10
19
43
78
38
12
92
38
80
118
30
38
60
78
81
78
78
54

Scores Cumulés

158,2
156,3
155,0
152,8
132,1
115,6
114,0
95,2
91,6
92,3
89,0
83,5
80,9
73,3
138,4

182,2
181,8
185,3
185,6
183,4
184,5
183,6
179,9
178,3
178,0
171,3
178,4
176,7
173,1
173,3
177,3
171,2
174,6
165,6
157,4
162,0
161,1
162,7
160,3
160,2
163,7
156,3
155,3
154,6
154,4
160,8
154,4
148,7
145,5
140,5
144,6
144,6
142,0
131,3
130,7
178,3
160,3
155,2
143,3
138,2
123,0
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47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

N° de Licence

17
17
17
15
16
17
18
14
81
78
18
01
18
18
94

0112061
0112108
0112337
0108159
0109357
0112064
0114450
0106000
0014706
0021241
0114276
0062599
0114451
0114763
0073607
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Moyennes Tournois et Ligues du 01/06/2017 au 31/05/2018
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CA
Mi
CA
V3
BJ

Mi
M
Mi
V2
V2
V3
Vi
CA
BJ

V2

MENEGOLI Mattéo
CUSSANT Logann

FALLET Flavien
AUDURIER Dominique
CABANNE Basile

LEBON Alexandre
AYISSOU-MAMAVI Mark-Tr
BERNARD Sofiane
CHAMPY Alain

CHAMPY Daniel

CUENIN Jean Michel
DEMIZIEUX Frangois
JANCZEWSKI Fabian
PROTAIN Maxence
SARTELET Patrick Georges

Moy Hand Scores C1 + C2
160 42
142 54
159 42
107 79
106 79
126 65
150 49
160 42
189 21
189 21
150 49
189 21
150 49
140 56
189 21
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Scores Ligues

692
682
669
8371
441
427

6
6
6
78
6
6

1153
1136
111,5
107,3
73,5
71,1

Scores Cumulés

692
682
669
8371
441
427

6
6
6
78
6
6

1153
1136
111,5
107,3
73,5
71,1



